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STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL COMMITTEE

The rules in Chapter 34 are from the Structural Pest Control Committee and include introduction and
definitions (.0100); the structural pest control committee (0200); licensing and certification (.0300);
public safety (.0400); wood-destroying organisms (.0500); wood-destroying organisms agreements
(.0600); household pesticides (.0700); fumigation (.0800); duties and responsibilities of licensee
(.0900); time for filing complaints (.1000); inspection fees (.1100); and administrative hearings:

contested cases (.1200).

General Duties 02 NCAC 34 .0101
Amend*
Application for Licenses and Cards: Examination 02 NCAC 34 .0302
Amend*
Recertification 02 NCAC 34 .0309
Amend*
Reqistered Technician's Identification Cards/Training Mat... 02 NCAC 34 .0313
Amend*
Licenses and Cards not Issued to Person Under 18 02 NCAC 34 .0327
Amend*
Wood-Destroying Organisms Record 02 NCAC 34 .0604
Amend*
Written Records of Household Pest Control 02 NCAC 34 .0703
Amend*
Written Records of Fumigation 02 NCAC 34 .0803
Amend*
Financial Responsibility 02 NCAC 34 .0902
Amend*

MEDICAL CARE COMMISSION

The rules in Subchapter 13F concern licensing of homes for the aged and infirm and include definitions
(.0100); licensing (.0200); physical plant (.0300); staff qualification (.0400); staff orientation training,
competency and continuing education (.0500); staffing (.0600); admission and discharge (.0700);
resident assessment and care plan (.0800); resident care and services (.0900); medication (.1000);
Resident's funds and refunds (.1100); policies; records and reports (.1200); special care units for
alzheimer and related disorders (.1300); special care units for mental health disorders (.1400); use of
physical restraints and alternatives (.1500); star rated certificates (.1600); administrator certification and
renewal (.1700); and infection prevention and control (.1800).

Capacity 10A NCAC 13F .0206
Amend*

Application of Physical Plant Requirements 10A NCAC 13F .0301
Readopt with Changes*

Design and Construction 10A NCAC 13F .0302
Readopt with Changes*

Plans and Specifications 10A NCAC 13F .0304

Readopt with Changes*



Physical Environment
Readopt with Changes*

Housekeeping and Furnishings
Readopt with Changes*

Fire Alarm System
Readopt with Changes*

Fire Safety and Emergency Preparedness Plan

Readopt with Changes*

Electrical Outlets
Repeal*

Other Requirements
Readopt with Changes*
Resident Assessment
Readopt with Changes*

Resident Care Plan
Readopt with Changes*

Special Care Unit Physical Environment Requirements

Readopt with Changes*

Use of Physical Restraints and Alternatives
Amend*

Definitions

Readopt with Changes*

Issuance of a Star Rating
Readopt with Changes*

Statutory and Rule Requirements Affecting Star Rated Cert...

Readopt with Changes*

Rating Calculation
Readopt with Changes*

Contents of Star Rated Certificate
Readopt without Changes*

10A NCAC 13F

10A NCAC 13F

10A NCAC 13F

10A NCAC 13F

10A NCAC 13F

10A NCAC 13F

10A NCAC 13F

10A NCAC 13F

10A NCAC 13F

10A NCAC 13F

10A NCAC 13F

10A NCAC 13F

10A NCAC 13F

10A NCAC 13F

10A NCAC 13F .

.0305

.0306

.0307

.0309

.0310

.0311

.0801

.0802

.1304

1501

.1601

.1602

.1603

.1604

1605

The rules in Subchapter 13G concern licensing of family care homes including definitions (.0100);
licensing (.0200); the building (.0300); staff qualifications (.0400); staffing orientation, training,
competency and continuing education (.0500); staffing of the facility (.0600); admission and discharge
(.0700); resident assessment and care plan (.0800); resident care and services (.0900); medications
(.1000); management and resident's funds and refunds (.1100); policies, records and reports (.1200);
use of physical restraints and alternatives (.1300); star rated certificates (.1600); and infection

prevention and control (.1700)..

Capacity
Readopt with Changes*

Application of Physical Plant Requirements
Readopt with Changes*
Design and Construction
Readopt with Changes*

Living Room
Amend*

Dining Room or Dining Area
Readopt with Changes*

Kitchen
Readopt with Changes*

10A NCAC 13G .

10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

0206

.0301

.0302

.0305

.0306

.0307



Bedrooms
Amend*

Bathroom
Readopt with Changes*

Outside Entrance and Exits
Readopt with Changes*

Laundry Room

Amend*

Housekeeping and Furnishings
Readopt with Changes*

Fire Safety and Emergency Preparedness Plan
Amend*

Building Service Equipment
Readopt with Changes*
Outside Premises

Readopt with Changes*
Resident Assessment

Readopt with Changes*
Resident Care Plan

Readopt with Changes*
Definitions

Readopt with Changes*

Issuance of a Star Rating
Readopt with Changes*

Statutory and Rule Requirements Affecting Star Rated Cert...

Readopt with Changes*

Rating Calculation

Readopt with Changes*

Contents of Star Rated Certificate
Readopt without Changes*
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10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 13G

.0308

.0309

.0312

.0313

.0315

.0316

.0317

.0318

.0801

.0802

.1601

.1602

.1603

.1604

.1605

The rules in Chapter 8 are the engineering and building codes including the approval of school
maintenance electricians (.0400); qualification board-limited certificate (.0500); qualification board-
probationary certificate (.0600); qualification board-standard certificate (.0700); disciplinary actions and
other contested matters (.0800); manufactured housing board (.0900); NC Home Inspector Licensure
Board (.1000); home inspector standards of practice and code of ethics (.1100); disciplinary actions
(.1200); home inspector continuing education (.1300); Manufactured Housing Board continuing

education (.1400); and alternate designs and construction appeals (.1500).

Nature of Probationary Certificate
Amend*

Required Qualifications
Amend*

Special Circumstances
Amend*

Building Inspector Level |, 1l and Il
Adopt*

Electrical Inspector Level |, Il and Il

11 NCAC 08

11 NCAC 08

11 NCAC 08

11 NCAC 08

11 NCAC 08

.0602

.0706

.0707

.0737

.0738



Adopt*

Mechanical Inspector Level |, Il and Il 11 NCAC 08 .0739
Adopt*
Plumbing Inspector Level |, Il and Il 11 NCAC 08 .0740
Adopt*
Fire Inspector Level |, Il and Il 11 NCAC 08 .0741
Adopt*

SHERIFFS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

The rules in Subchapter 10B govern the commission organization and procedure (.0100); enforcement
rules (.0200); minimum standards for employment as a justice officer (deputy or jailer) (.0300);
certification of justice officers (.0400); standards and accreditation for justice officers schools, training
programs, and the instructors (.0500-.0900); certificate and awards programs for sheriffs, deputies,
justice officers, jailers, reserve officers, and telecommunicators (.1000-.1700); in-service training
(.2000); firearms in-service training and re-qualification (.2100); and forms (.2200).

Background Investigation 12 NCAC 10B .0305
Amend*
Verification of Records to Division 12 NCAC 10B .0408
Amend*
Employing Agency Retention of Certification Records 12 NCAC 10B .0409
Amend*

CRIME VICTIMS COMPENSATION COMMISSION
The rules in Chapter 9 concern the crime victims compensation commission (.0300).

Processing and Payment of Claims 14B NCAC 09 .0302
Amend*

WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION
The rules in Subchapter 10D concern game lands.

Needmore Game Land in Macon and Swain Counties 15A NCAC 10D .0252
Amend*

The rules in Subchapter 10F cover motorboats and water safety including boat registration (.0100);
safety equipment and accident reports (.0200); and local water safety regulations covering speed limits,
no-wake restrictions, restrictions on swimming and other activities, and placement of markers for
designated counties or municipalities (.0300).

Brunswick County 15A NCAC 10F .0305
Amend*

Carteret County 15A NCAC 10F .0330
Amend*
Alexander County 15A NCAC 10F .0332
Amend*

Mecklenburg and Gaston Counties 15A NCAC 10F .0333
Amend*




The rules in Subchapter 10G concern distribution and sale of hunting: fishing: and trapping license
including license agents (.0100); boat registration agents (.0200); fur tag agents (.0300); wildlife service

agents (.0400); licensee requirements (.0500) and license eligibility (.0600).

Licensee Requirements 15A NCAC 10G .0501

Readopt with Changes*

The rules in Subchapter 10J cover wildlife conservation areas.

Hunting on Wildlife Conservation Areas 15A NCAC 10J .0103

Readopt with Changes*

Fishing on Wildlife Conservation Areas 15A NCAC 10J .0104

Readopt with Changes*

REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF

The rules in Subchapter 4C concern cigarette tax including definitions (.0100); cigarette distributors
license (.0200); affixation of stamps and imprints (.0500); requirements for cigarette manufacturers
(.0600); receipt of untaxed cigarettes (.0700); entities exempt from the Tobacco Products Tax Act
(.0800); reports and records required of distributors (.0900); refunds of the cigarette tax (.1000); how
tax applies on railroads and ocean-going vessels (.1100); rules relevant to cigarette vending machines
(.1200); home requirements for other tobacco products besides cigarettes (.1300); manufacturers of
other tobacco products (.1400); how to designate sales as exempt (.1700); monthly report, invoice and
record requirements (.1800); and manufacturer certification and directory of vapor and consumable

products (.2000).

Definitions 17
Adopt*
Directory 17
Adopt*
Certification 17
Adopt*
Annual Certification Renewal 17
Adopt*
Material Changes to Certification 17
Adopt*
Registered Agent 17
Adopt*

INTERPRETER AND TRANSLITERATOR LICENSING BOARD

NCAC 04C .

NCAC 04C

NCAC 04C

NCAC 04C

NCAC 04C

NCAC 04C

2001

.2002

.2003

.2004

.2005

.2006

The rules in Chapter 25 are from the Interpreter and Transliterator Board including general provisions
(.0100); licensing (.0200); moral fitness for licensure (.0300); reporting and disclosure requirements
(.0400); continuing education (.0500); administrative procedure (.0600); and sanctions (.0700).

The Application Package and Requirements for Licensure 21
Adopt*

MASSAGE AND BODYWORK THERAPY, BOARD OF

NCAC 25 .

0202

The rules in Chapter 30 concern organization and general provisions (.0100); application for licensure
(.0200); licensing (.0300); business practices (.0400); standards of professional conduct (.0500);



massage and bodywork therapy schools (.0600); continuing education (.0700); rules (.0800);
complaints, disciplinary action and hearings (.0900); and massage and bodywork therapy

establishments (.1000).

Application and Scope
Amend*

Fees
Amend*

Program Requirements
Amend*

Learning Resources

Amend*

Transfer of Credit; Advanced Placement
Amend*

License Renewal
Amend*

FUNERAL SERVICE, BOARD OF

21

21

21

21

21

21

NCAC 30

NCAC 30

NCAC 30

NCAC 30

NCAC 30

NCAC 30

.0201

.0204

.0620

.0623

.0627

1012

The rules in Subchapter 34B are funeral service rules including rules relating to resident trainees
(.0100); examinations (.0200); licensing (.0300); continuing education (.0400); out-of-state licensees
(.0500); funeral establishments (.0600); preparation of dead bodies (.0700); and transportation of dead

human bodies (.0800).

Definitions

Adopt*

Initial Permit Application Form
Adopt*

Permit Renewal Application Form
Adopt*

Standards for Removal and Transportation of Dead Human Bo...

Adopt*
Requirements for Removal Vehicles
Adopt*

Chain of Custody and Control
Adopt*

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL

2023 NC Electrical Code/Definitions, Selective Coordination
Amend*

21

21

21

21

21

21

NCAC 34B .

NCAC 34B

NCAC 34B

NCAC 34B

NCAC 34B

NCAC 34B

Article 100

0801

.0802

.0803

.0804

.0805

.0806



