Commission Review Log of Permanent Rule Filings November 21, 2024 through December 20, 2024

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL COMMITTEE

The rules in Chapter 34 are from the Structural Pest Control Committee and include introduction and definitions (.0100); the structural pest control committee (0200); licensing and certification (.0300); public safety (.0400); wood-destroying organisms (.0500); wood-destroying organisms agreements (.0600); household pesticides (.0700); fumigation (.0800); duties and responsibilities of licensee (.0900); time for filing complaints (.1000); inspection fees (.1100); and administrative hearings: contested cases (.1200).

General Duties Amend*	02	NCAC 34	.0101
Application for Licenses and Cards: Examination Amend*	02	NCAC 34	.0302
Recertification Amend*	02	NCAC 34	.0309
Registered Technician's Identification Cards/Training Mat Amend*	02	NCAC 34	.0313
Licenses and Cards not Issued to Person Under 18 Amend*	02	NCAC 34	.0327
Wood-Destroying Organisms Record Amend*	02	NCAC 34	.0604
Written Records of Household Pest Control Amend*	02	NCAC 34	.0703
Written Records of Fumigation Amend*	02	NCAC 34	.0803
Financial Responsibility Amend*	02	NCAC 34	.0902

MEDICAL CARE COMMISSION

The rules in Subchapter 13F concern licensing of homes for the aged and infirm and include definitions (.0100); licensing (.0200); physical plant (.0300); staff qualification (.0400); staff orientation training, competency and continuing education (.0500); staffing (.0600); admission and discharge (.0700); resident assessment and care plan (.0800); resident care and services (.0900); medication (.1000); Resident's funds and refunds (.1100); policies; records and reports (.1200); special care units for alzheimer and related disorders (.1300); special care units for mental health disorders (.1400); use of physical restraints and alternatives (.1500); star rated certificates (.1600); administrator certification and renewal (.1700); and infection prevention and control (.1800).

Capacity	10A NCAC 13F	.0206
Amend*		
Application of Physical Plant Requirements	10A NCAC 13F	.0301
Readopt with Changes*		
Design and Construction	10A NCAC 13F	.0302
Readopt with Changes*		
Plans and Specifications	10A NCAC 13F	.0304
Readopt with Changes*		

Physical Environment	10A NCAC 13F .0305
Readopt with Changes*	
Housekeeping and Furnishings Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13F .0306
	404 NCAC 40E 0007
Fire Alarm System Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13F .0307
Fire Safety and Emergency Preparedness Plan Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13F .0309
Electrical Outlets Repeal*	10A NCAC 13F .0310
Other Requirements Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13F .0311
Resident Assessment Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13F .0801
Resident Care Plan Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13F .0802
Special Care Unit Physical Environment Requirements Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13F .1304
Use of Physical Restraints and Alternatives Amend*	10A NCAC 13F .1501
<u>Definitions</u> Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13F .1601
Issuance of a Star Rating Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13F .1602
Statutory and Rule Requirements Affecting Star Rated Cert Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13F .1603
Rating Calculation Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13F .1604
Contents of Star Rated Certificate Readopt without Changes*	10A NCAC 13F .1605

The rules in Subchapter 13G concern licensing of family care homes including definitions (.0100); licensing (.0200); the building (.0300); staff qualifications (.0400); staffing orientation, training, competency and continuing education (.0500); staffing of the facility (.0600); admission and discharge (.0700); resident assessment and care plan (.0800); resident care and services (.0900); medications (.1000); management and resident's funds and refunds (.1100); policies, records and reports (.1200); use of physical restraints and alternatives (.1300); star rated certificates (.1600); and infection prevention and control (.1700)..

Capacity Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13G .0206
Application of Physical Plant Requirements Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13G .0301
Design and Construction Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13G .0302
<u>Living Room</u> Amend*	10A NCAC 13G .0305
<u>Dining Room or Dining Area</u> Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13G .0306
Kitchen Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13G .0307

<u>Bedrooms</u>	10A NCAC 13G .0308
Amend*	
<u>Bathroom</u>	10A NCAC 13G .0309
Readopt with Changes*	
Outside Entrance and Exits Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13G .0312
, c	10A NCAC 13G .0313
<u>Laundry Room</u> Amend*	10A NCAC 13G .0313
Housekeeping and Furnishings	10A NCAC 13G .0315
Readopt with Changes*	
Fire Safety and Emergency Preparedness Plan Amend*	10A NCAC 13G .0316
Building Service Equipment	10A NCAC 13G .0317
Readopt with Changes*	
Outside Premises	10A NCAC 13G .0318
Readopt with Changes*	
Resident Assessment	10A NCAC 13G .0801
Readopt with Changes*	
Resident Care Plan	10A NCAC 13G .0802
Readopt with Changes*	
<u>Definitions</u>	10A NCAC 13G .1601
Readopt with Changes*	
Issuance of a Star Rating	10A NCAC 13G .1602
Readopt with Changes*	
Statutory and Rule Requirements Affecting Star Rated Cert Readopt with Changes*	10A NCAC 13G .1603
Rating Calculation	10A NCAC 13G .1604
Readopt with Changes*	10A NOAC 13G .1004
Contents of Star Rated Certificate	10A NCAC 13G .1605
Readopt without Changes*	10A NOAO 130 .1003

CODE OFFICIALS QUALIFICATION BOARD

The rules in Chapter 8 are the engineering and building codes including the approval of school maintenance electricians (.0400); qualification board-limited certificate (.0500); qualification board-probationary certificate (.0600); qualification board-standard certificate (.0700); disciplinary actions and other contested matters (.0800); manufactured housing board (.0900); NC Home Inspector Licensure Board (.1000); home inspector standards of practice and code of ethics (.1100); disciplinary actions (.1200); home inspector continuing education (.1300); Manufactured Housing Board continuing education (.1400); and alternate designs and construction appeals (.1500).

Nature of Probationary Certificate Amend*	11	NCAC 08	.0602
Required Qualifications Amend*	11	NCAC 08	.0706
Special Circumstances Amend*	11	NCAC 08	.0707
Building Inspector Level I, II and III Adopt*	11	NCAC 08	.0737
Electrical Inspector Level I, II and III	11	NCAC 08	.0738

Adopt*			
Mechanical Inspector Level I, II and III Adopt*	11	NCAC 08	.0739
Plumbing Inspector Level I, II and III Adopt*	11	NCAC 08	.0740
Fire Inspector Level I, II and III Adopt*	11	NCAC 08	.0741

SHERIFFS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

The rules in Subchapter 10B govern the commission organization and procedure (.0100); enforcement rules (.0200); minimum standards for employment as a justice officer (deputy or jailer) (.0300); certification of justice officers (.0400); standards and accreditation for justice officers schools, training programs, and the instructors (.0500-.0900); certificate and awards programs for sheriffs, deputies, justice officers, jailers, reserve officers, and telecommunicators (.1000-.1700); in-service training (.2000); firearms in-service training and re-qualification (.2100); and forms (.2200).

Background Investigation	12	NCAC 10B .0305
Amend*		
Verification of Records to Division Amend*	12	NCAC 10B .0408
Employing Agency Retention of Certification Records	12	NCAC 10B .0409
Amend*		

CRIME VICTIMS COMPENSATION COMMISSION

The rules in Chapter 9 concern the crime victims compensation commission (.0300).

Processing and Payment of Claims	14B NCAC 09	.0302
Amend*		

WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION

The rules in Subchapter 10D concern game lands.

Needmore Game Land in Macon and Swain Counties	15A NCAC 10D .0252
Amend*	

The rules in Subchapter 10F cover motorboats and water safety including boat registration (.0100); safety equipment and accident reports (.0200); and local water safety regulations covering speed limits, no-wake restrictions, restrictions on swimming and other activities, and placement of markers for designated counties or municipalities (.0300).

Brunswick County	15A NCAC 10F .0305
Amend*	
<u>Carteret County</u>	15A NCAC 10F .0330
Amend*	
Alexander County	15A NCAC 10F .0332
Amend*	
Mecklenburg and Gaston Counties	15A NCAC 10F .0333
Amend*	

The rules in Subchapter 10G concern distribution and sale of hunting: fishing: and trapping license including license agents (.0100); boat registration agents (.0200); fur tag agents (.0300); wildlife service agents (.0400); licensee requirements (.0500) and license eligibility (.0600).

<u>Licensee Requirements</u> Readopt with Changes* 15A NCAC 10G .0501

The rules in Subchapter 10J cover wildlife conservation areas.

<u>Hunting on Wildlife Conservation Areas</u> Readopt with Changes* 15A NCAC 10J .0103

Fishing on Wildlife Conservation Areas

15A NCAC 10J .0104

Readopt with Changes*

REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF

The rules in Subchapter 4C concern cigarette tax including definitions (.0100); cigarette distributors license (.0200); affixation of stamps and imprints (.0500); requirements for cigarette manufacturers (.0600); receipt of untaxed cigarettes (.0700); entities exempt from the Tobacco Products Tax Act (.0800); reports and records required of distributors (.0900); refunds of the cigarette tax (.1000); how tax applies on railroads and ocean-going vessels (.1100); rules relevant to cigarette vending machines (.1200); home requirements for other tobacco products besides cigarettes (.1300); manufacturers of other tobacco products (.1400); how to designate sales as exempt (.1700); monthly report, invoice and record requirements (.1800); and manufacturer certification and directory of vapor and consumable products (.2000).

<u>Definitions</u>	17	NCAC 04C .2001
Adopt*		
<u>Directory</u> Adopt*	17	NCAC 04C .2002
Certification Adopt*	17	NCAC 04C .2003
Annual Certification Renewal Adopt*	17	NCAC 04C .2004
Material Changes to Certification Adopt*	17	NCAC 04C .2005
Registered Agent Adopt*	17	NCAC 04C .2006

INTERPRETER AND TRANSLITERATOR LICENSING BOARD

The rules in Chapter 25 are from the Interpreter and Transliterator Board including general provisions (.0100); licensing (.0200); moral fitness for licensure (.0300); reporting and disclosure requirements (.0400); continuing education (.0500); administrative procedure (.0600); and sanctions (.0700).

The Application Package and Requirements for Licensure Adopt*

21 NCAC 25 .0202

MASSAGE AND BODYWORK THERAPY, BOARD OF

The rules in Chapter 30 concern organization and general provisions (.0100); application for licensure (.0200); licensing (.0300); business practices (.0400); standards of professional conduct (.0500);

massage and bodywork therapy schools (.0600); continuing education (.0700); rules (.0800); complaints, disciplinary action and hearings (.0900); and massage and bodywork therapy establishments (.1000).

Application and Scope Amend*	21	NCAC 30	.0201
Fees Amend*	21	NCAC 30	.0204
Program Requirements Amend*	21	NCAC 30	.0620
<u>Learning Resources</u> Amend*	21	NCAC 30	.0623
Transfer of Credit; Advanced Placement Amend*	21	NCAC 30	.0627
<u>License Renewal</u> Amend*	21	NCAC 30	.1012

FUNERAL SERVICE, BOARD OF

The rules in Subchapter 34B are funeral service rules including rules relating to resident trainees (.0100); examinations (.0200); licensing (.0300); continuing education (.0400); out-of-state licensees (.0500); funeral establishments (.0600); preparation of dead bodies (.0700); and transportation of dead human bodies (.0800).

<u>Definitions</u> Adopt*	21	NCAC 34B .0801
Initial Permit Application Form Adopt*	21	NCAC 34B .0802
Permit Renewal Application Form Adopt*	21	NCAC 34B .0803
Standards for Removal and Transportation of Dead Human Bo Adopt*	21	NCAC 34B .0804
Requirements for Removal Vehicles Adopt*	21	NCAC 34B .0805
Chain of Custody and Control Adopt*	21	NCAC 34B .0806

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL

<u>2023 NC Electrical Code/Definitions, Selective Coordination</u>
Article 100
Amend*